Mike Engle; ISU Climbing Club representative: Bryce 
Walker 

 Do you want to make an impact on southeast Idaho climbing?!? 

Contact Thierry (thierry.legrain@eastidahoclimbers.com) for more info. 

 Membership 
As of 12/1/25, our emailing list contains two hundred and eighty-five (285) contacts who have voiced 
an interest in the EICC. Only thirty-five (36) of those are members who have donated within the past 
twelve months. 

 Treasury 
Sufficient funds to purchase WAG bags for the Fins, and hardware, tools, for route maintenance.